
 

 
Jordan Red Jackets 24-25 Baseball Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Saturday 2/8/25 Pacelli (Scrimmage) 

(Varsity & JV) 

Jordan 11-1 

(No Umpires) 

Monday 2/10/25 

(Opening Day) 

Eagles Landing Eagles Landing 

(McDonough Ga) 

DH 4:30 

 6:30 

Wednesday 2/12/25 Schley Co. Jordan 5:30 

Thursday 2/13/25 Opelika High School Opelika 5:30 est 

Monday 2/17/25 Chattco Chattco 6:00 

Tuesday 2/18/25 Hardaway (JV) Jordan 5:00 

Wednesday 2/19/25 Marion Co. Marion Co. 5:30 

Friday 2/21/25 Chattco Jordan 5:30 

Saturday 2/22/25 CHS (JV) CHS 11:00 am 

Tuesday 2/25/25 Spencer ® Spencer 5:30 

Thursday 2/27/25 Pacelli Jordan 4:30 JV 

6:00- V 

Friday 2/28/25 Kendrick ® Kendrick 5:30 

Tuesday 3/4/25 Hardaway ® Hardaway 5:30 

Wednesday 3/5/25 Shaw (JV) Jordan 5:00 

Friday 3/7/25 Sumter Co. ® Jordan DH 4:30 

6:30 

Monday 3/10/25 Hardaway (JV) Hardaway 5:00 

Tuesday 3/11/25 CHS ® Jordan 5:30 

Friday 3/14/25 Carver ® Carver 5:30 

Saturday 3/15/25 Eagles Landing (JV) Eagles Landing DH TBA 



 

Tuesday 3/18/25 Shaw ® Jordan 5:30 

Wednesday 3/19/25 Shaw (JV) Shaw 5:00 

Friday 3/21/25 Spencer ® Jordan 5:30 

Saturday 3/22/25 CHS (JV) Jordan 11:00 

Tuesday 3/25/25 Kendrick ® Jordan 5:30 

Friday 3/28/25 Hardaway ® Jordan 5:30 

Tuesday 4/8/25 CHS ® CHS 5:30 

Thursday 4/10/25 Manchester Manchester 4:30 

Friday 4/11/25 Schley Co. Schley Co.  5:30 

Tuesday 4/15/25 Carver ® Jordan 5:30 

Friday 4/18/25 Shaw ® Shaw 5:30 

Game times are subject to change.  

® - Region Games 

 

Head Coach- David Lane 

Assistant Coaches:  

• Phil Clark 

• Tyler Cadenhead 

 

Any questions contact Coach Lane: 

lane.jeffrey.d@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

 


